8  788.00 5HOU DX ICD TR.80-90 61071100 4.75+4.75BOX  1429.84 714.92

1
 9  1292.00 5HOU DX IMAGE COL TR. 80-90 61071100 4.75+4.75BOX  1172.18 1,172.18

1
 10  1400.00 5HOU DX IMAGE COL TR. 

95-100

61071100 4.75+4.75BOX  1270.16 1,270.16

2
 11  648.00 5HOU DX B999 S-XL 61071100 4.75+4.75BOX  1175.80 587.90

20352.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

484.56

484.56

24.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.